
M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

Statement From : 09/11/20    TO : 09/11/20

Account Branch

A/C Open Date

OD Limit

City

Phone No.

Cust ID

Account Status

Account number

State

RTGS/NEFT IFSC

JOINT HOLDERS:

Address

Email

Currency

Pr.Code Br.Code

OTHER

: BENGALURU - RICHMOND ROAD

: NO 8/24 SALCO CENTRE,

  RICHMOND ROAD

  .

: BENGALURU 560025
: KARNATAKA

: 080-61606161

: HDFC0000523

: theja@dtss.in

: 25,00,00,000.00 : INR

: 11220150 : 33 :523

: 05230330002236

: 19/06/2013

: Account Open Regular
Nomination     : Not Registered

560240022MICR :

NO 331/2 CORPORATE MILLER 3RD FLOOR

THIMMAIAH ROAD VASANTH NAGAR

BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

INDIA

560052

Expected AMB : 0.00

09/11/2020 NEFT CR-HSBC0560002-AMAZON TRANSPORTATIO
N SERVICES PRIV-DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS 
SERVICES PV-HSBCN20314689300

HSBCN20314689300 09/11/2020 0.00 104,848.94 -186,466,549.78

09/11/2020 NEFT CR-BOFA0CN6215-CTL TECHNOLOGIES IND
IA-DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PR-2
0B8G09076Y80629

20B8G09076Y80629 09/11/2020 0.00 572,455.04 -185,894,094.74

09/11/2020 NEFT CR-HSBC0560002-AMAZON SELLER SERVIC
ES PRIVATE LIMI-DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS 
SERVICES PV-HSBCN20314700002

HSBCN20314700002 09/11/2020 0.00 324,862.99 -185,569,231.75

09/11/2020 LAKSHMINARAY 0413821 011089959565 09/11/2020 6,787.00 0.00 -185,576,018.75

09/11/2020 ANVITHG 0403295 N314201302452619 09/11/2020 6,017.00 0.00 -185,582,035.75

09/11/2020 ASHOK 0403569 N314201302452620 09/11/2020 4,221.00 0.00 -185,586,256.75

09/11/2020 RAMDEWURAV 0403573 N314201302452621 09/11/2020 13,854.00 0.00 -185,600,110.75

09/11/2020 GUDMENSAH 0403576 N314201302452622 09/11/2020 4,080.00 0.00 -185,604,190.75

09/11/2020 SAJANIMURMU 0396411 N314201302452623 09/11/2020 7,181.00 0.00 -185,611,371.75

09/11/2020 DHIRENDRA 0396413 N314201302452624 09/11/2020 8,785.00 0.00 -185,620,156.75

09/11/2020 VISHESHKUMAR 0396543 N314201302452625 09/11/2020 3,606.00 0.00 -185,623,762.75

09/11/2020 ANUJKUMAR 0327847 N314201302447949 09/11/2020 7,815.00 0.00 -185,631,577.75

09/11/2020 KGAYATHRI 0328022 N314201302447951 09/11/2020 10,600.00 0.00 -185,642,177.75

09/11/2020 RASALARAJU 0328037 N314201302447952 09/11/2020 24,251.00 0.00 -185,666,428.75

09/11/2020 RAKESH 0328186 N314201302447954 09/11/2020 8,585.00 0.00 -185,675,013.75

09/11/2020 BAVBU 0328187 N314201302447955 09/11/2020 9,258.00 0.00 -185,684,271.75

09/11/2020 JAYARAMNAYAK 0328398 N314201302447956 09/11/2020 12,911.00 0.00 -185,697,182.75

09/11/2020 SUCHITRADUTT 0187051 N314201302447957 09/11/2020 8,628.00 0.00 -185,705,810.75

09/11/2020 CHANDRA 0189693 N314201302447958 09/11/2020 9,074.00 0.00 -185,714,884.75

09/11/2020 SANJAYKUMARM 0194343 N314201302447959 09/11/2020 11,796.00 0.00 -185,726,680.75

09/11/2020 MUKESHKUMARD 0199514 N314201302447960 09/11/2020 13,242.00 0.00 -185,739,922.75

09/11/2020 ASHISHKUMAR 0206253 N314201302447961 09/11/2020 30,845.00 0.00 -185,770,767.75

09/11/2020 SUDHANYADAS 0206538 N314201302447962 09/11/2020 16,798.00 0.00 -185,787,565.75

09/11/2020 POHLOR 0208035 N314201302447963 09/11/2020 5,524.00 0.00 -185,793,089.75

09/11/2020 NAGARAJAPPA 0209280 N314201302447964 09/11/2020 10,791.00 0.00 -185,803,880.75

09/11/2020 RAHILBHENGRA 0364139 N314201302452604 09/11/2020 7,391.00 0.00 -185,811,271.75

09/11/2020 BINODKUMARSA 0364654 N314201302452605 09/11/2020 1,920.00 0.00 -185,813,191.75

09/11/2020 UTPALMONDAL 0364901 N314201302452607 09/11/2020 6,193.00 0.00 -185,819,384.75

09/11/2020 GUGULOTURAME 0365350 N314201302452608 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -185,831,576.75

09/11/2020 GUGULOTUSARA 0365354 N314201302452609 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -185,843,768.75

09/11/2020 KUNDRAPUPOTH 0365506 N314201302452610 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -185,855,960.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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09/11/2020 BYNDLALAXMAI 0365711 N314201302452611 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -185,868,152.75

09/11/2020 BADDAMJAYAMM 0365716 N314201302452612 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -185,880,344.75

09/11/2020 BADDAMLAVANY 0365721 N314201302452614 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -185,892,536.75

09/11/2020 VADDEMAHESH 0365724 N314201302452615 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -185,904,728.75

09/11/2020 VENKATESHK 0365830 N314201302452617 09/11/2020 18,149.00 0.00 -185,922,877.75

09/11/2020 JAYARAMAPPA 0365879 N314201302452618 09/11/2020 5,586.00 0.00 -185,928,463.75

09/11/2020 ABDULNAYEEM 0366240 N314201302452626 09/11/2020 2,569.00 0.00 -185,931,032.75

09/11/2020 JAGYASENASWA 0366961 N314201302452627 09/11/2020 13,200.00 0.00 -185,944,232.75

09/11/2020 VIVEKANANDA 0413878 011089959569 09/11/2020 18,618.00 0.00 -185,962,850.75

09/11/2020 SAMEERSHIVRA 0418236 011089959704 09/11/2020 7,947.00 0.00 -185,970,797.75

09/11/2020 MDMASROOF 0416797 011089959654 09/11/2020 10,791.00 0.00 -185,981,588.75

09/11/2020 ARUNKUMAR 0396577 N314201302452633 09/11/2020 12,001.00 0.00 -185,993,589.75

09/11/2020 NAJARULCHOUD 0396642 N314201302452634 09/11/2020 14,644.00 0.00 -186,008,233.75

09/11/2020 DCHANDRAKALA 0396645 N314201302452636 09/11/2020 3,962.00 0.00 -186,012,195.75

09/11/2020 AMIYAMONDAL 0396668 N314201302452637 09/11/2020 9,677.00 0.00 -186,021,872.75

09/11/2020 SHYAMALDAS 0396672 N314201302452639 09/11/2020 9,677.00 0.00 -186,031,549.75

09/11/2020 SAGAR 0396685 N314201302452640 09/11/2020 10,391.00 0.00 -186,041,940.75

09/11/2020 DIPANKARBHAT 0396707 N314201302452641 09/11/2020 10,781.00 0.00 -186,052,721.75

09/11/2020 MUKESHSAHA 0403577 N314201302452642 09/11/2020 4,080.00 0.00 -186,056,801.75

09/11/2020 ERRAGALLAHAN 0403581 N314201302452644 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -186,074,254.75

09/11/2020 HASMATALI 0403593 N314201302452646 09/11/2020 9,380.00 0.00 -186,083,634.75

09/11/2020 SAJJANKUMAR 0403594 N314201302452647 09/11/2020 6,918.00 0.00 -186,090,552.75

09/11/2020 CHAKALIKUMAR 0403627 N314201302452650 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,102,744.75

09/11/2020 PENTALAGOPAL 0403632 N314201302452652 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,114,936.75

09/11/2020 PATELJAYDEEP 0403707 N314201302452653 09/11/2020 14,242.00 0.00 -186,129,178.75

09/11/2020 NIPAMINJ 0403748 N314201302452654 09/11/2020 10,045.00 0.00 -186,139,223.75

09/11/2020 MILANRUJ 0403773 N314201302452655 09/11/2020 13,515.00 0.00 -186,152,738.75

09/11/2020 SHTRUDHANKUM 0403835 N314201302452656 09/11/2020 12,740.00 0.00 -186,165,478.75

09/11/2020 PICHAKUNTLAA 0378391 N314201302452659 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,177,670.75

09/11/2020 UMESHSAO 0378839 N314201302452660 09/11/2020 13,403.00 0.00 -186,191,073.75

09/11/2020 CSIVALILA 0379040 N314201302452662 09/11/2020 2,767.00 0.00 -186,193,840.75

09/11/2020 DILBARHUSSAI 0379098 N314201302452663 09/11/2020 531.00 0.00 -186,194,371.75

09/11/2020 LALITMISHRA 0379212 N314201302452664 09/11/2020 8,021.00 0.00 -186,202,392.75

09/11/2020 PARAMJITK 0209401 N314201302447965 09/11/2020 4,877.00 0.00 -186,207,269.75

09/11/2020 CHANDRAPPA 0209543 N314201302447967 09/11/2020 9,591.00 0.00 -186,216,860.75

09/11/2020 PREMKUMARKAL 0268608 N314201302447969 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -186,234,313.75

09/11/2020 SATISHKUMARA 0268612 N314201302447970 09/11/2020 26,224.00 0.00 -186,260,537.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
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HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
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09/11/2020 BHAGYAGAJJEL 0269145 N314201302447971 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,272,729.75

09/11/2020 PRABHAKARSID 0269275 N314201302447972 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,284,921.75

09/11/2020 RAMESSHKAVAL 0269341 N314201302447973 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,297,113.75

09/11/2020 RAVIPARSHABO 0269342 N314201302447974 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,309,305.75

09/11/2020 NAGENDRASIMH 0269345 N314201302447975 09/11/2020 27,961.00 0.00 -186,337,266.75

09/11/2020 PEDDAGOLLARA 0328459 N314201302447977 09/11/2020 15,892.00 0.00 -186,353,158.75

09/11/2020 RENUGAB 0328582 N314201302447978 09/11/2020 11,811.00 0.00 -186,364,969.75

09/11/2020 STRAVIPRAKAS 0328623 N314201302447979 09/11/2020 6,145.00 0.00 -186,371,114.75

09/11/2020 SRINIVASAN 0328691 N314201302447980 09/11/2020 10,580.00 0.00 -186,381,694.75

09/11/2020 AMUDHARAMU 0328692 N314201302447981 09/11/2020 10,580.00 0.00 -186,392,274.75

09/11/2020 VIJAYANCHINN 0328693 N314201302447983 09/11/2020 13,687.00 0.00 -186,405,961.75

09/11/2020 SHANTHIRAMAC 0328694 N314201302447984 09/11/2020 9,537.00 0.00 -186,415,498.75

09/11/2020 MAKRANDSANJE 0329460 N314201302447985 09/11/2020 11,840.00 0.00 -186,427,338.75

09/11/2020 GSHIVA 0329926 N314201302447986 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -186,444,791.75

09/11/2020 ANILTHAPA 0330883 N314201302447987 09/11/2020 11,639.00 0.00 -186,456,430.75

09/11/2020 AHIRHANSABEN 0210364 N314201302447988 09/11/2020 7,238.00 0.00 -186,463,668.75

09/11/2020 THAKURBHAITH 0212154 N314201302447989 09/11/2020 4,229.00 0.00 -186,467,897.75

09/11/2020 MANJU 0213241 N314201302447990 09/11/2020 12,176.00 0.00 -186,480,073.75

09/11/2020 MOHANG 0215390 N314201302447992 09/11/2020 3,260.00 0.00 -186,483,333.75

09/11/2020 SHRIKANTD 0216776 N314201302447993 09/11/2020 13,024.00 0.00 -186,496,357.75

09/11/2020 SHYAMMALIK 0221102 N314201302447994 09/11/2020 8,047.00 0.00 -186,504,404.75

09/11/2020 NITAYP 0222401 N314201302447995 09/11/2020 7,992.00 0.00 -186,512,396.75

09/11/2020 ASHOKAK 0222939 N314201302447996 09/11/2020 19,752.00 0.00 -186,532,148.75

09/11/2020 BALAIAHVIRKA 0270491 N314201302447997 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,544,340.75

09/11/2020 MANGILALBHAD 0270494 N314201302447998 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -186,561,793.75

09/11/2020 BOORRAARUNDH 0367708 N314201302452628 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,573,985.75

09/11/2020 BBHAVANI 0367850 N314201302452629 09/11/2020 13,030.00 0.00 -186,587,015.75

09/11/2020 RAJKISHORMAN 0368083 N314201302452630 09/11/2020 14,696.00 0.00 -186,601,711.75

09/11/2020 ADIGARLANARA 0368356 N314201302452631 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,613,903.75

09/11/2020 SUNILDADABHA 0417937 011089959680 09/11/2020 6,818.00 0.00 -186,620,721.75

09/11/2020 PATTETISWARN 0412703 011089959503 09/11/2020 10,585.00 0.00 -186,631,306.75

09/11/2020 ANANDKARMAKA 0414717 011089959591 09/11/2020 8,390.00 0.00 -186,639,696.75

09/11/2020 MANGALA 0379299 N314201302452665 09/11/2020 3,962.00 0.00 -186,643,658.75

09/11/2020 BUSHKANIRENU 0379356 N314201302452667 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,655,850.75

09/11/2020 KANIKASHIL 0379854 N314201302452668 09/11/2020 8,499.00 0.00 -186,664,349.75

09/11/2020 SANDESHEKNAT 0379897 N314201302452669 09/11/2020 11,595.00 0.00 -186,675,944.75

09/11/2020 SAVITHAB 0380048 N314201302452670 09/11/2020 10,391.00 0.00 -186,686,335.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM
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09/11/2020 MOHAMMADALTH 0353164 N314201302452672 09/11/2020 12,635.00 0.00 -186,698,970.75

09/11/2020 RIMOTTHAPA 0353806 N314201302452673 09/11/2020 9,574.00 0.00 -186,708,544.75

09/11/2020 DHANUSHKUMAR 0353829 N314201302452674 09/11/2020 6,719.00 0.00 -186,715,263.75

09/11/2020 CHAKALIBHAGY 0354040 N314201302452676 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,727,455.75

09/11/2020 CHENNOLLANAR 0354204 N314201302452677 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,739,647.75

09/11/2020 SHABANA 0354207 N314201302452678 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,751,839.75

09/11/2020 GOPULARAMNAV 0354404 N314201302452682 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -186,769,292.75

09/11/2020 PAVANNAIK 0354750 N314201302452683 09/11/2020 13,716.00 0.00 -186,783,008.75

09/11/2020 SAVITAKODLA 0355201 N314201302452684 09/11/2020 6,145.00 0.00 -186,789,153.75

09/11/2020 KAVALIPAVANI 0355328 N314201302452686 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,801,345.75

09/11/2020 BABITAKUMARI 0355420 N314201302452688 09/11/2020 3,575.00 0.00 -186,804,920.75

09/11/2020 BINODMUNDA 0355422 N314201302452689 09/11/2020 7,140.00 0.00 -186,812,060.75

09/11/2020 SURESHANTUPA 0355459 N314201302452691 09/11/2020 11,602.00 0.00 -186,823,662.75

09/11/2020 CHAKALISHIVA 0355806 N314201302452692 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,835,854.75

09/11/2020 ANUJ 0356049 N314201302452693 09/11/2020 603.00 0.00 -186,836,457.75

09/11/2020 ANANDARAOYAR 0270495 N314201302447999 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,848,649.75

09/11/2020 CHENNOLLABUC 0356937 N314201302452694 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,860,841.75

09/11/2020 CHINNABBAIUT 0270498 N314201302448000 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,873,033.75

09/11/2020 KAVYAMB 0357293 N314201302452695 09/11/2020 12,091.00 0.00 -186,885,124.75

09/11/2020 MRITYUNJOYGH 0272715 N314201302448001 09/11/2020 11,705.00 0.00 -186,896,829.75

09/11/2020 AVOYMONDAL 0273963 N314201302448002 09/11/2020 8,758.00 0.00 -186,905,587.75

09/11/2020 KAVALIBIKSHA 0357457 N314201302452697 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,917,779.75

09/11/2020 KARTHIKTP 0274602 N314201302448003 09/11/2020 22,727.00 0.00 -186,940,506.75

09/11/2020 MYAKAGUDEMMA 0357459 N314201302452698 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,952,698.75

09/11/2020 LATHA 0274634 N314201302448005 09/11/2020 10,580.00 0.00 -186,963,278.75

09/11/2020 DEVULAPALLIA 0357461 N314201302452699 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,975,470.75

09/11/2020 JAYRAMKMAHTO 0275141 N314201302448006 09/11/2020 7,815.00 0.00 -186,983,285.75

09/11/2020 RANGAMALLESH 0357463 N314201302452700 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -186,995,477.75

09/11/2020 RAJUORAON 0275150 N314201302448007 09/11/2020 8,640.00 0.00 -187,004,117.75

09/11/2020 MANGALIMAHAT 0357927 N314201302452702 09/11/2020 9,225.00 0.00 -187,013,342.75

09/11/2020 GOVINDAPPA 0276433 N314201302448008 09/11/2020 13,411.00 0.00 -187,026,753.75

09/11/2020 SHANTIHANSDA 0358248 N314201302452703 09/11/2020 7,456.00 0.00 -187,034,209.75

09/11/2020 VENKATESHACN 0330884 N314201302448009 09/11/2020 15,573.00 0.00 -187,049,782.75

09/11/2020 MUNIRAJAPPA 0330886 N314201302448010 09/11/2020 10,391.00 0.00 -187,060,173.75

09/11/2020 UMAKANTKISAN 0331770 N314201302448011 09/11/2020 11,192.00 0.00 -187,071,365.75

09/11/2020 AJANARTHANAN 0332979 N314201302448012 09/11/2020 10,232.00 0.00 -187,081,597.75

09/11/2020 BSSHESHA 0334073 N314201302448014 09/11/2020 744.00 0.00 -187,082,341.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

Statement From : 09/11/20    TO : 09/11/20
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KARNATAKA

INDIA

560052

Expected AMB : 0.00

09/11/2020 JYOTIPSATPUT 0334129 N314201302448015 09/11/2020 7,208.00 0.00 -187,089,549.75

09/11/2020 BASANTIDEVI 0336584 N314201302448016 09/11/2020 7,979.00 0.00 -187,097,528.75

09/11/2020 KAMALASHOKKA 0337076 N314201302448017 09/11/2020 7,969.00 0.00 -187,105,497.75

09/11/2020 RAVIR 0337126 N314201302448018 09/11/2020 12,869.00 0.00 -187,118,366.75

09/11/2020 USHASANJAYNI 0337257 N314201302448019 09/11/2020 7,208.00 0.00 -187,125,574.75

09/11/2020 DIPAKKUMARB 0223511 N314201302448020 09/11/2020 18,378.00 0.00 -187,143,952.75

09/11/2020 CHAKKARAPANI 0223877 N314201302448021 09/11/2020 6,781.00 0.00 -187,150,733.75

09/11/2020 NIHARRPATRA 0224190 N314201302448022 09/11/2020 13,001.00 0.00 -187,163,734.75

09/11/2020 SEKHH 0225292 N314201302448023 09/11/2020 10,030.00 0.00 -187,173,764.75

09/11/2020 HIMANSHUROUT 0226233 N314201302448024 09/11/2020 11,796.00 0.00 -187,185,560.75

09/11/2020 VENKATESHAPP 0229060 N314201302448025 09/11/2020 10,791.00 0.00 -187,196,351.75

09/11/2020 RAJESHC 0231795 N314201302448027 09/11/2020 14,861.00 0.00 -187,211,212.75

09/11/2020 NAGARAJA 0232343 N314201302448029 09/11/2020 9,591.00 0.00 -187,220,803.75

09/11/2020 NARAYANASWAM 0232346 N314201302448030 09/11/2020 10,391.00 0.00 -187,231,194.75

09/11/2020 KUMARAG 0232405 N314201302448031 09/11/2020 14,861.00 0.00 -187,246,055.75

09/11/2020 UTAMSAMAD 0233158 N314201302448032 09/11/2020 6,941.00 0.00 -187,252,996.75

09/11/2020 PUTULMONDAL 0276512 N314201302448033 09/11/2020 8,565.00 0.00 -187,261,561.75

09/11/2020 BATHULAMURAL 0396746 011089959240 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -187,279,014.75

09/11/2020 SAVARABHASKA 0397586 011089959259 09/11/2020 14,060.00 0.00 -187,293,074.75

09/11/2020 ANITADEVI 0359479 N314201302452705 09/11/2020 7,076.00 0.00 -187,300,150.75

09/11/2020 BALIKAKUMARI 0359480 N314201302452706 09/11/2020 7,140.00 0.00 -187,307,290.75

09/11/2020 MAKHANUDDINL 0359664 N314201302452707 09/11/2020 389.00 0.00 -187,307,679.75

09/11/2020 BRAMANAPALLY 0359828 N314201302452709 09/11/2020 19,214.00 0.00 -187,326,893.75

09/11/2020 OMPRAKASHPAN 0359964 N314201302452710 09/11/2020 13,078.00 0.00 -187,339,971.75

09/11/2020 NEERUDISUNIT 0360091 N314201302452711 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -187,357,424.75

09/11/2020 THIGAPURAMGA 0360093 N314201302452712 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,369,616.75

09/11/2020 BODIKEUSMANB 0360117 N314201302452713 09/11/2020 6,719.00 0.00 -187,376,335.75

09/11/2020 LAXMANSHANKA 0360168 N314201302452714 09/11/2020 9,670.00 0.00 -187,386,005.75

09/11/2020 SEBARANIMAHA 0360651 N314201302452715 09/11/2020 9,096.00 0.00 -187,395,101.75

09/11/2020 RENUKAMAHATO 0360658 N314201302452716 09/11/2020 6,698.00 0.00 -187,401,799.75

09/11/2020 PANCHAMIMAHA 0360661 N314201302452717 09/11/2020 6,696.00 0.00 -187,408,495.75

09/11/2020 LAXMIMANIMAH 0360662 N314201302452718 09/11/2020 8,821.00 0.00 -187,417,316.75

09/11/2020 MALINIMAHATO 0360663 N314201302452719 09/11/2020 9,064.00 0.00 -187,426,380.75

09/11/2020 KAJALIMAHATO 0360666 N314201302452720 09/11/2020 7,533.00 0.00 -187,433,913.75

09/11/2020 KATIKAMPRABH 0361557 N314201302452722 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,446,105.75

09/11/2020 EERAGALLAKAV 0361583 N314201302452723 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,458,297.75

09/11/2020 KAVALIARUNA 0361905 N314201302452724 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,470,489.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

Statement From : 09/11/20    TO : 09/11/20
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: 05230330002236
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KARNATAKA

INDIA

560052

Expected AMB : 0.00

09/11/2020 CHSATYANARAY 0362687 N314201302452725 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,482,681.75

09/11/2020 INNACHALISEK 0362735 N314201302452726 09/11/2020 3,164.00 0.00 -187,485,845.75

09/11/2020 BACHANNALAKS 0363184 N314201302452727 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -187,503,298.75

09/11/2020 MANJUNATHK 0276696 N314201302448034 09/11/2020 22,727.00 0.00 -187,526,025.75

09/11/2020 MANGALISHIRI 0363187 N314201302452728 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,538,217.75

09/11/2020 MNARASIHMULU 0276821 N314201302448035 09/11/2020 25,824.00 0.00 -187,564,041.75

09/11/2020 CHNAGARAJU 0277707 N314201302448037 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -187,581,494.75

09/11/2020 SHIVAJITOLAP 0363596 N314201302452729 09/11/2020 10,952.00 0.00 -187,592,446.75

09/11/2020 DIPANKARNATH 0278168 N314201302448038 09/11/2020 14,093.00 0.00 -187,606,539.75

09/11/2020 SAKALISANJEE 0363959 N314201302452731 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -187,623,992.75

09/11/2020 BABLIKUMARI 0364102 N314201302452733 09/11/2020 7,456.00 0.00 -187,631,448.75

09/11/2020 VIJAYKUMAR 0278839 N314201302448041 09/11/2020 10,287.00 0.00 -187,641,735.75

09/11/2020 UMESH 0278853 N314201302448042 09/11/2020 3,349.00 0.00 -187,645,084.75

09/11/2020 RAKESH 0278920 N314201302448044 09/11/2020 13,687.00 0.00 -187,658,771.75

09/11/2020 SUNILM 0279098 N314201302448045 09/11/2020 3,962.00 0.00 -187,662,733.75

09/11/2020 MEENAKUMARI 0281188 N314201302448046 09/11/2020 7,815.00 0.00 -187,670,548.75

09/11/2020 SAGARRLADKAT 0281988 N314201302448047 09/11/2020 11,962.00 0.00 -187,682,510.75

09/11/2020 POOJASATISHS 0337811 N314201302448048 09/11/2020 10,836.00 0.00 -187,693,346.75

09/11/2020 NILIMATIRKEY 0345167 N314201302448049 09/11/2020 7,815.00 0.00 -187,701,161.75

09/11/2020 CHAKALIMALAT 0345571 N314201302448050 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,713,353.75

09/11/2020 ERUKALAPREMK 0345572 N314201302448051 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,725,545.75

09/11/2020 GSUBHASH 0345577 N314201302448053 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,737,737.75

09/11/2020 NARSAGALLABU 0345584 N314201302448054 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,749,929.75

09/11/2020 KANTHARAJUT 0346050 N314201302448055 09/11/2020 25,053.00 0.00 -187,774,982.75

09/11/2020 TANUDAS 0346137 N314201302448057 09/11/2020 10,561.00 0.00 -187,785,543.75

09/11/2020 GUJJALAVASUN 0346176 N314201302448058 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -187,802,996.75

09/11/2020 LBALARAJU 0346197 N314201302448059 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,815,188.75

09/11/2020 KAVALILAKSHM 0346827 N314201302448061 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -187,827,380.75

09/11/2020 VENKATESHAPP 0233802 N314201302448062 09/11/2020 10,391.00 0.00 -187,837,771.75

09/11/2020 JITENDRAMUND 0234301 N314201302448063 09/11/2020 8,608.00 0.00 -187,846,379.75

09/11/2020 GOPALSINGH 0234310 N314201302448064 09/11/2020 13,001.00 0.00 -187,859,380.75

09/11/2020 SUNITADEVI 0234313 N314201302448065 09/11/2020 8,145.00 0.00 -187,867,525.75

09/11/2020 LALITATOPPO 0234345 N314201302448067 09/11/2020 4,044.00 0.00 -187,871,569.75

09/11/2020 PONNOJUSARIT 0397784 011089959266 09/11/2020 13,996.00 0.00 -187,885,565.75

09/11/2020 ANNAPURNASAH 0410620 011089959441 09/11/2020 3,165.00 0.00 -187,888,730.75

09/11/2020 AKASHYADAV 0398983 011089959287 09/11/2020 23,076.00 0.00 -187,911,806.75

09/11/2020 SAVITHRAMMA 0392830 011089959192 09/11/2020 3,563.00 0.00 -187,915,369.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD
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09/11/2020 MBHASKER 0395097 011089959218 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -187,932,822.75

09/11/2020 ANILN 0379124 011089959076 09/11/2020 12,673.00 0.00 -187,945,495.75

09/11/2020 PUSPALAKRA 0235087 N314201302444614 09/11/2020 7,269.00 0.00 -187,952,764.75

09/11/2020 SUMANMANIKER 0235088 N314201302444616 09/11/2020 8,640.00 0.00 -187,961,404.75

09/11/2020 NILEMTOPPO 0235089 N314201302444617 09/11/2020 8,046.00 0.00 -187,969,450.75

09/11/2020 SONYLAKRA 0235090 N314201302444618 09/11/2020 8,376.00 0.00 -187,977,826.75

09/11/2020 JAMUNADEVI 0235092 N314201302444619 09/11/2020 7,674.00 0.00 -187,985,500.75

09/11/2020 ROSHNIKUMARI 0237807 N314201302444620 09/11/2020 8,240.00 0.00 -187,993,740.75

09/11/2020 BABURAMHANSD 0386356 N314201302458476 09/11/2020 4,016.00 0.00 -187,997,756.75

09/11/2020 KAVALIPRABHA 0386645 N314201302458478 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -188,009,948.75

09/11/2020 VADLAMANGAMM 0386692 N314201302458479 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -188,022,140.75

09/11/2020 RAVIR 0386731 N314201302458480 09/11/2020 8,390.00 0.00 -188,030,530.75

09/11/2020 RAMESHD 0386964 N314201302458481 09/11/2020 6,387.00 0.00 -188,036,917.75

09/11/2020 BHAVANIS 0386982 N314201302458482 09/11/2020 13,030.00 0.00 -188,049,947.75

09/11/2020 MALLESHR 0387025 N314201302458483 09/11/2020 6,145.00 0.00 -188,056,092.75

09/11/2020 LALBAHDURPAN 0387186 N314201302458484 09/11/2020 7,453.00 0.00 -188,063,545.75

09/11/2020 GUDUHARIJAN 0398506 N314201302458485 09/11/2020 11,161.00 0.00 -188,074,706.75

09/11/2020 ANTAPANAKA 0398508 N314201302458486 09/11/2020 10,730.00 0.00 -188,085,436.75

09/11/2020 RAGAMGARIARU 0398549 N314201302458487 09/11/2020 14,656.00 0.00 -188,100,092.75

09/11/2020 MDASIF 0398560 N314201302458488 09/11/2020 10,730.00 0.00 -188,110,822.75

09/11/2020 RAJESHHARIJA 0398571 N314201302458489 09/11/2020 13,996.00 0.00 -188,124,818.75

09/11/2020 KBABU 0398596 N314201302458490 09/11/2020 10,300.00 0.00 -188,135,118.75

09/11/2020 KUTHURUPADMA 0398657 N314201302458491 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -188,147,310.75

09/11/2020 KUMARAVELBAL 0407900 N314201302458492 09/11/2020 9,897.00 0.00 -188,157,207.75

09/11/2020 UKILSOREN 0407909 N314201302458493 09/11/2020 11,339.00 0.00 -188,168,546.75

09/11/2020 MONOTOSHCHOW 0407917 N314201302458494 09/11/2020 25,053.00 0.00 -188,193,599.75

09/11/2020 KRISHNAPPAM 0407977 N314201302458495 09/11/2020 10,391.00 0.00 -188,203,990.75

09/11/2020 ASHOKDAS 0408008 N314201302458496 09/11/2020 6,665.00 0.00 -188,210,655.75

09/11/2020 SAHAJADDINSE 0408011 N314201302458497 09/11/2020 11,233.00 0.00 -188,221,888.75

09/11/2020 AJAYMISHRA 0408157 N314201302458498 09/11/2020 19,139.00 0.00 -188,241,027.75

09/11/2020 REKHADEVI 0408184 N314201302458499 09/11/2020 7,394.00 0.00 -188,248,421.75

09/11/2020 ADITYAKUMAR 0408225 N314201302458500 09/11/2020 7,394.00 0.00 -188,255,815.75

09/11/2020 KALAWATIDEVI 0408331 N314201302458501 09/11/2020 7,143.00 0.00 -188,262,958.75

09/11/2020 URMILAKUMARI 0408339 N314201302458502 09/11/2020 7,047.00 0.00 -188,270,005.75

09/11/2020 WASIMKHAN 0353465 011089958942 09/11/2020 17,115.00 0.00 -188,287,120.75

09/11/2020 SANDHYA 0358516 011089958965 09/11/2020 6,958.00 0.00 -188,294,078.75

09/11/2020 REKHAKUMARI 0238017 N314201302444621 09/11/2020 8,476.00 0.00 -188,302,554.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM
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09/11/2020 RENUATIRKEY 0238030 N314201302444623 09/11/2020 8,476.00 0.00 -188,311,030.75

09/11/2020 PARMESHWERMU 0238072 N314201302444624 09/11/2020 6,579.00 0.00 -188,317,609.75

09/11/2020 MUNNIKUMARI 0238092 N314201302444625 09/11/2020 7,815.00 0.00 -188,325,424.75

09/11/2020 SHANTIKUMARI 0238115 N314201302444626 09/11/2020 7,579.00 0.00 -188,333,003.75

09/11/2020 GITAMUNDA 0238157 N314201302444627 09/11/2020 7,550.00 0.00 -188,340,553.75

09/11/2020 SIROMANIKUMA 0238223 N314201302444628 09/11/2020 7,286.00 0.00 -188,347,839.75

09/11/2020 PARTIMABECK 0238289 N314201302444629 09/11/2020 7,550.00 0.00 -188,355,389.75

09/11/2020 PADMINEEKUMA 0238334 N314201302444630 09/11/2020 8,211.00 0.00 -188,363,600.75

09/11/2020 GEETHA 0240160 N314201302444631 09/11/2020 10,391.00 0.00 -188,373,991.75

09/11/2020 SUJATABABANT 0291137 N314201302444632 09/11/2020 12,461.00 0.00 -188,386,452.75

09/11/2020 MALANRAJENDR 0291140 N314201302444633 09/11/2020 10,836.00 0.00 -188,397,288.75

09/11/2020 HARSHALBABAN 0291144 N314201302444634 09/11/2020 10,836.00 0.00 -188,408,124.75

09/11/2020 JSSRINIVAS 0291508 N314201302444635 09/11/2020 13,375.00 0.00 -188,421,499.75

09/11/2020 KAMLESHKUMAR 0292118 N314201302444636 09/11/2020 12,740.00 0.00 -188,434,239.75

09/11/2020 RUBI 0293990 N314201302444637 09/11/2020 9,824.00 0.00 -188,444,063.75

09/11/2020 NUTHIMAHESH 0294034 N314201302444638 09/11/2020 24,251.00 0.00 -188,468,314.75

09/11/2020 KAMLESHBHAIP 0294437 N314201302444639 09/11/2020 10,738.00 0.00 -188,479,052.75

09/11/2020 UTAMSINGHSIS 0294938 N314201302444640 09/11/2020 8,152.00 0.00 -188,487,204.75

09/11/2020 KANWARAJSING 0294949 N314201302444641 09/11/2020 5,472.00 0.00 -188,492,676.75

09/11/2020 JALAMSINGH 0294952 N314201302444642 09/11/2020 10,921.00 0.00 -188,503,597.75

09/11/2020 KHURSHIDANSA 0351758 N314201302444643 09/11/2020 7,205.00 0.00 -188,510,802.75

09/11/2020 RANJEETKUMAR 0351762 N314201302444644 09/11/2020 10,585.00 0.00 -188,521,387.75

09/11/2020 PUSHPARAJAB 0351874 N314201302444646 09/11/2020 24,978.00 0.00 -188,546,365.75

09/11/2020 JEEVANSHETTY 0351924 N314201302444647 09/11/2020 24,978.00 0.00 -188,571,343.75

09/11/2020 YASHAVANTHAG 0352153 N314201302444648 09/11/2020 22,163.00 0.00 -188,593,506.75

09/11/2020 GUNITHD 0352162 N314201302444649 09/11/2020 14,338.00 0.00 -188,607,844.75

09/11/2020 SUNNYKUMAR 0352208 N314201302444650 09/11/2020 8,739.00 0.00 -188,616,583.75

09/11/2020 ROPNIKUMARI 0397988 N314201302458529 09/11/2020 7,865.00 0.00 -188,624,448.75

09/11/2020 NAGARAJPARIT 0398060 N314201302458531 09/11/2020 22,441.00 0.00 -188,646,889.75

09/11/2020 GURMAILSINGH 0398066 N314201302458532 09/11/2020 9,155.00 0.00 -188,656,044.75

09/11/2020 BVNAVEEN 0406287 N314201302458533 09/11/2020 30,146.00 0.00 -188,686,190.75

09/11/2020 SARUKSEPAI 0406306 N314201302458536 09/11/2020 7,083.00 0.00 -188,693,273.75

09/11/2020 TUHINDHALI 0406510 N314201302458537 09/11/2020 5,684.00 0.00 -188,698,957.75

09/11/2020 MUNIRATHNAMM 0406544 N314201302458538 09/11/2020 12,847.00 0.00 -188,711,804.75

09/11/2020 RAMANJINAPPA 0406571 N314201302458539 09/11/2020 13,179.00 0.00 -188,724,983.75

09/11/2020 NARESHPASWAN 0387200 N314201302458503 09/11/2020 11,689.00 0.00 -188,736,672.75

09/11/2020 MILLARYMANIK 0387343 N314201302458504 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -188,748,864.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

Statement From : 09/11/20    TO : 09/11/20

Account Branch

A/C Open Date
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Phone No.
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Account Status
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RTGS/NEFT IFSC
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Pr.Code Br.Code

OTHER
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  .
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: theja@dtss.in

: 25,00,00,000.00 : INR

: 11220150 : 33 :523

: 05230330002236
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560240022MICR :

NO 331/2 CORPORATE MILLER 3RD FLOOR

THIMMAIAH ROAD VASANTH NAGAR

BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

INDIA

560052

Expected AMB : 0.00

09/11/2020 VIJAYLAKSHMI 0387553 N314201302458505 09/11/2020 3,962.00 0.00 -188,752,826.75

09/11/2020 GEETA 0387883 N314201302458506 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -188,765,018.75

09/11/2020 KATAMLOVARAJ 0387890 N314201302458507 09/11/2020 11,799.00 0.00 -188,776,817.75

09/11/2020 YUDHVIR 0387945 N314201302458508 09/11/2020 18,236.00 0.00 -188,795,053.75

09/11/2020 MUNIRAJU 0388055 N314201302458509 09/11/2020 10,391.00 0.00 -188,805,444.75

09/11/2020 VIVEKKUMAR 0388116 N314201302458510 09/11/2020 2,110.00 0.00 -188,807,554.75

09/11/2020 MENKAVIJAYBH 0388436 N314201302458512 09/11/2020 1,327.00 0.00 -188,808,881.75

09/11/2020 SAVITAGOVIND 0388720 N314201302458513 09/11/2020 7,587.00 0.00 -188,816,468.75

09/11/2020 GANJIRAMESH 0388818 N314201302458515 09/11/2020 11,799.00 0.00 -188,828,267.75

09/11/2020 RADHAMMA 0398661 N314201302458516 09/11/2020 3,962.00 0.00 -188,832,229.75

09/11/2020 MALAMMA 0398664 N314201302458519 09/11/2020 3,563.00 0.00 -188,835,792.75

09/11/2020 ROOPAMY 0398666 N314201302458520 09/11/2020 3,563.00 0.00 -188,839,355.75

09/11/2020 GOUTAMCHARAN 0398727 N314201302458522 09/11/2020 8,356.00 0.00 -188,847,711.75

09/11/2020 MUNESHDEVI 0398814 N314201302458523 09/11/2020 9,481.00 0.00 -188,857,192.75

09/11/2020 KUMMARIYADAM 0398865 N314201302458525 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -188,869,384.75

09/11/2020 RAVI 0398992 N314201302458526 09/11/2020 11,266.00 0.00 -188,880,650.75

09/11/2020 MARUDHAIS 0410692 N314201302458527 09/11/2020 9,897.00 0.00 -188,890,547.75

09/11/2020 RAJENDERPARS 0410697 N314201302458528 09/11/2020 15,975.00 0.00 -188,906,522.75

09/11/2020 NAGESHS 0334569 011089958849 09/11/2020 21,977.00 0.00 -188,928,499.75

09/11/2020 RAMANPAL 0265124 011089958620 09/11/2020 22,110.00 0.00 -188,950,609.75

09/11/2020 NAGARAJA 0352214 N314201302444651 09/11/2020 24,978.00 0.00 -188,975,587.75

09/11/2020 RAJESHLOHRA 0352215 N314201302444653 09/11/2020 3,353.00 0.00 -188,978,940.75

09/11/2020 CHANDRASHEKA 0352216 N314201302444654 09/11/2020 13,161.00 0.00 -188,992,101.75

09/11/2020 SELVIR 0352351 N314201302444655 09/11/2020 6,211.00 0.00 -188,998,312.75

09/11/2020 CHARUBALADEV 0235093 N314201302444656 09/11/2020 7,450.00 0.00 -189,005,762.75

09/11/2020 SHAKUNTALAKA 0235096 N314201302444657 09/11/2020 7,815.00 0.00 -189,013,577.75

09/11/2020 ANITADEVI 0235101 N314201302444658 09/11/2020 7,550.00 0.00 -189,021,127.75

09/11/2020 SITAKUMARI 0235103 N314201302444659 09/11/2020 8,541.00 0.00 -189,029,668.75

09/11/2020 SHASHIKIRAN 0235104 N314201302444660 09/11/2020 7,202.00 0.00 -189,036,870.75

09/11/2020 HIRALAKRA 0235596 N314201302444661 09/11/2020 8,075.00 0.00 -189,044,945.75

09/11/2020 YAMUNADEVI 0235689 N314201302444663 09/11/2020 7,815.00 0.00 -189,052,760.75

09/11/2020 SEEMAKUAMRI 0236257 N314201302444664 09/11/2020 7,979.00 0.00 -189,060,739.75

09/11/2020 SUMA 0236807 N314201302444665 09/11/2020 14,644.00 0.00 -189,075,383.75

09/11/2020 KANCHANKUMAR 0237659 N314201302444666 09/11/2020 8,211.00 0.00 -189,083,594.75

09/11/2020 ANEETADEVI 0240216 N314201302444667 09/11/2020 9,524.00 0.00 -189,093,118.75

09/11/2020 VENKATESH 0240818 N314201302444668 09/11/2020 13,293.00 0.00 -189,106,411.75

09/11/2020 LAXMIDEVI 0241003 N314201302444669 09/11/2020 7,579.00 0.00 -189,113,990.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

Statement From : 09/11/20    TO : 09/11/20

Account Branch

A/C Open Date
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Phone No.
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Account Status

Account number

State

RTGS/NEFT IFSC
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OTHER
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  .
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: HDFC0000523

: theja@dtss.in

: 25,00,00,000.00 : INR

: 11220150 : 33 :523

: 05230330002236

: 19/06/2013

: Account Open Regular
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560240022MICR :

NO 331/2 CORPORATE MILLER 3RD FLOOR

THIMMAIAH ROAD VASANTH NAGAR

BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

INDIA

560052

Expected AMB : 0.00

09/11/2020 LALITAKUMARI 0241052 N314201302444670 09/11/2020 8,145.00 0.00 -189,122,135.75

09/11/2020 LAKSHMIPATHI 0243067 N314201302444672 09/11/2020 10,791.00 0.00 -189,132,926.75

09/11/2020 GITAKUMARI 0243708 N314201302444673 09/11/2020 8,111.00 0.00 -189,141,037.75

09/11/2020 MUNISHAMAPPA 0245830 N314201302444674 09/11/2020 10,791.00 0.00 -189,151,828.75

09/11/2020 DHULATHG 0250462 N314201302444675 09/11/2020 12,799.00 0.00 -189,164,627.75

09/11/2020 THILAGAVATHI 0250465 N314201302444676 09/11/2020 10,232.00 0.00 -189,174,859.75

09/11/2020 NEERAJKUMAR 0250741 N314201302444678 09/11/2020 5,872.00 0.00 -189,180,731.75

09/11/2020 MEENNATH 0251606 N314201302444680 09/11/2020 10,423.00 0.00 -189,191,154.75

09/11/2020 OMPRAKASHNAI 0294955 N314201302444681 09/11/2020 10,535.00 0.00 -189,201,689.75

09/11/2020 DEVISINGH 0294956 N314201302444682 09/11/2020 8,493.00 0.00 -189,210,182.75

09/11/2020 PREMSINGH 0294959 N314201302444683 09/11/2020 15,193.00 0.00 -189,225,375.75

09/11/2020 MOHMMADSHARI 0295143 N314201302444684 09/11/2020 6,206.00 0.00 -189,231,581.75

09/11/2020 BABULALLIMBA 0295150 N314201302444685 09/11/2020 10,907.00 0.00 -189,242,488.75

09/11/2020 VADDESAMULAI 0406830 N314201302458540 09/11/2020 13,607.00 0.00 -189,256,095.75

09/11/2020 PRAKASHCHAND 0406835 N314201302458541 09/11/2020 11,451.00 0.00 -189,267,546.75

09/11/2020 ERUKALAANJAI 0406837 N314201302458543 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,279,738.75

09/11/2020 SAMCHULHOQUE 0407039 N314201302458544 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,291,930.75

09/11/2020 RASHMIKANTAS 0407041 N314201302458545 09/11/2020 17,440.00 0.00 -189,309,370.75

09/11/2020 MAHADEVPANDU 0384417 N314201302458546 09/11/2020 7,794.00 0.00 -189,317,164.75

09/11/2020 AKASHKUMAR 0384523 N314201302458547 09/11/2020 9,978.00 0.00 -189,327,142.75

09/11/2020 SORABKUMAR 0384851 N314201302458548 09/11/2020 10,125.00 0.00 -189,337,267.75

09/11/2020 RAISSARWARSH 0384960 N314201302458549 09/11/2020 10,105.00 0.00 -189,347,372.75

09/11/2020 RASINTIARUNA 0384971 N314201302458551 09/11/2020 2,369.00 0.00 -189,349,741.75

09/11/2020 TRADHA 0385376 N314201302458552 09/11/2020 15,299.00 0.00 -189,365,040.75

09/11/2020 PRASHANTAHAL 0407042 N314201302458553 09/11/2020 15,457.00 0.00 -189,380,497.75

09/11/2020 RAMVILASHMAN 0409786 N314201302458554 09/11/2020 6,706.00 0.00 -189,387,203.75

09/11/2020 ANATARAJAN 0410059 N314201302458555 09/11/2020 18,890.00 0.00 -189,406,093.75

09/11/2020 MANIMEGALAIC 0410179 N314201302458557 09/11/2020 9,549.00 0.00 -189,415,642.75

09/11/2020 KANAGA 0410180 N314201302458558 09/11/2020 10,192.00 0.00 -189,425,834.75

09/11/2020 SATHYANARAYA 0410325 N314201302458559 09/11/2020 1,982.00 0.00 -189,427,816.75

09/11/2020 MOLUGURIKANA 0410392 N314201302458560 09/11/2020 13,607.00 0.00 -189,441,423.75

09/11/2020 KURUBARAMACH 0410410 N314201302458561 09/11/2020 3,782.00 0.00 -189,445,205.75

09/11/2020 PRITIMAKUMAR 0410639 N314201302458562 09/11/2020 7,047.00 0.00 -189,452,252.75

09/11/2020 PRAMODKUMARB 0385550 N314201302458563 09/11/2020 11,522.00 0.00 -189,463,774.75

09/11/2020 DIPALISAHOO 0385561 N314201302458564 09/11/2020 9,640.00 0.00 -189,473,414.75

09/11/2020 MAKULAMAHATO 0385566 N314201302458565 09/11/2020 9,256.00 0.00 -189,482,670.75

09/11/2020 KAVITADEVI 0385582 N314201302458566 09/11/2020 7,143.00 0.00 -189,489,813.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

Statement From : 09/11/20    TO : 09/11/20

Account Branch

A/C Open Date

OD Limit

City

Phone No.

Cust ID

Account Status

Account number

State

RTGS/NEFT IFSC

JOINT HOLDERS:

Address

Email

Currency

Pr.Code Br.Code

OTHER

: BENGALURU - RICHMOND ROAD

: NO 8/24 SALCO CENTRE,

  RICHMOND ROAD

  .

: BENGALURU 560025
: KARNATAKA

: 080-61606161

: HDFC0000523

: theja@dtss.in

: 25,00,00,000.00 : INR

: 11220150 : 33 :523

: 05230330002236

: 19/06/2013

: Account Open Regular
Nomination     : Not Registered

560240022MICR :

NO 331/2 CORPORATE MILLER 3RD FLOOR

THIMMAIAH ROAD VASANTH NAGAR

BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

INDIA
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09/11/2020 SHRABANTIMAI 0385601 N314201302458568 09/11/2020 9,929.00 0.00 -189,499,742.75

09/11/2020 PANCHIXALXO 0385605 N314201302458569 09/11/2020 7,140.00 0.00 -189,506,882.75

09/11/2020 SUMANTIDHAN 0385614 N314201302458570 09/11/2020 7,771.00 0.00 -189,514,653.75

09/11/2020 NESAR 0385815 N314201302458572 09/11/2020 9,627.00 0.00 -189,524,280.75

09/11/2020 SHASHIKACHHA 0385850 N314201302458574 09/11/2020 9,673.00 0.00 -189,533,953.75

09/11/2020 RUPALIDOLAI 0385858 N314201302458575 09/11/2020 8,915.00 0.00 -189,542,868.75

09/11/2020 RITADEEPAKGO 0398145 N314201302458576 09/11/2020 8,730.00 0.00 -189,551,598.75

09/11/2020 RINKUKANDAPA 0398479 N314201302458577 09/11/2020 11,161.00 0.00 -189,562,759.75

09/11/2020 ANANDA 0305919 011089958770 09/11/2020 18,725.00 0.00 -189,581,484.75

09/11/2020 JAGADESHY 0267063 011089958647 09/11/2020 18,988.00 0.00 -189,600,472.75

09/11/2020 PARVATSINGH 0295151 N314201302444686 09/11/2020 5,728.00 0.00 -189,606,200.75

09/11/2020 NARAYANSHARM 0296038 N314201302444687 09/11/2020 9,554.00 0.00 -189,615,754.75

09/11/2020 AJEETBENIWAL 0296429 N314201302444688 09/11/2020 10,785.00 0.00 -189,626,539.75

09/11/2020 NAVEENAKUMAR 0296735 N314201302444689 09/11/2020 17,112.00 0.00 -189,643,651.75

09/11/2020 SEETHARAMKET 0297693 N314201302444690 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,655,843.75

09/11/2020 SHAFIKUDDIN 0297831 N314201302444691 09/11/2020 14,093.00 0.00 -189,669,936.75

09/11/2020 GANESHTALARI 0343813 N314201302444692 09/11/2020 15,892.00 0.00 -189,685,828.75

09/11/2020 RAMULAMMABON 0343820 N314201302444693 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,698,020.75

09/11/2020 MAMATHARANGA 0343830 N314201302444694 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,710,212.75

09/11/2020 SUNANDHABHAN 0343831 N314201302444696 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,722,404.75

09/11/2020 NAGAMANIBONA 0343833 N314201302444697 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,734,596.75

09/11/2020 PADMARANGA 0343837 N314201302444698 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,746,788.75

09/11/2020 PUKHRAJYADAV 0343906 N314201302444699 09/11/2020 7,947.00 0.00 -189,754,735.75

09/11/2020 PRAMODRAGHUN 0344028 N314201302444700 09/11/2020 17,365.00 0.00 -189,772,100.75

09/11/2020 NARAYANDAULA 0344162 N314201302444701 09/11/2020 8,174.00 0.00 -189,780,274.75

09/11/2020 NANKE 0344743 N314201302444703 09/11/2020 8,743.00 0.00 -189,789,017.75

09/11/2020 KUNUKURTHICH 0344863 N314201302444704 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,801,209.75

09/11/2020 LAKSHMIDEVAM 0252079 N314201302444706 09/11/2020 6,145.00 0.00 -189,807,354.75

09/11/2020 MAHESHHR 0252556 N314201302444708 09/11/2020 14,635.00 0.00 -189,821,989.75

09/11/2020 MANJUNATHA 0253110 N314201302444709 09/11/2020 10,791.00 0.00 -189,832,780.75

09/11/2020 MADANAGIRIYA 0253598 N314201302444710 09/11/2020 7,989.00 0.00 -189,840,769.75

09/11/2020 PRADIPKHANRA 0254220 N314201302444711 09/11/2020 8,998.00 0.00 -189,849,767.75

09/11/2020 DEWANTIDEVI 0254556 N314201302444712 09/11/2020 7,979.00 0.00 -189,857,746.75

09/11/2020 AJAYKUMAR 0255513 N314201302444713 09/11/2020 13,353.00 0.00 -189,871,099.75

09/11/2020 AMITKMAHATO 0255847 N314201302444714 09/11/2020 13,543.00 0.00 -189,884,642.75

09/11/2020 JAVEEDPASHA 0257530 N314201302444715 09/11/2020 6,387.00 0.00 -189,891,029.75

09/11/2020 GOPALSRINIVA 0257786 N314201302444717 09/11/2020 12,492.00 0.00 -189,903,521.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD
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Expected AMB : 0.00

09/11/2020 MDKANSARI 0257905 N314201302444718 09/11/2020 5,637.00 0.00 -189,909,158.75

09/11/2020 PARESHPATRE 0298037 N314201302444719 09/11/2020 16,211.00 0.00 -189,925,369.75

09/11/2020 VENKATESHVAD 0298498 N314201302444720 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -189,937,561.75

09/11/2020 VPAVANKUMAR 0298531 N314201302444721 09/11/2020 10,273.00 0.00 -189,947,834.75

09/11/2020 ASHONOATIA 0299092 N314201302444722 09/11/2020 14,093.00 0.00 -189,961,927.75

09/11/2020 MANGESHSADAN 0299640 N314201302444723 09/11/2020 10,796.00 0.00 -189,972,723.75

09/11/2020 MADHUS 0411281 N314201302458578 09/11/2020 15,299.00 0.00 -189,988,022.75

09/11/2020 THENNARASUD 0411385 N314201302458580 09/11/2020 11,839.00 0.00 -189,999,861.75

09/11/2020 ANILKUMART 0411387 N314201302458583 09/11/2020 14,170.00 0.00 -190,014,031.75

09/11/2020 GSHOBHA 0411391 N314201302458584 09/11/2020 14,899.00 0.00 -190,028,930.75

09/11/2020 CHETHANAV 0411397 N314201302458585 09/11/2020 14,899.00 0.00 -190,043,829.75

09/11/2020 RAGHAVENDRA 0411422 N314201302458587 09/11/2020 1,982.00 0.00 -190,045,811.75

09/11/2020 JATIRAMREANG 0411444 N314201302458588 09/11/2020 13,694.00 0.00 -190,059,505.75

09/11/2020 DHEERAJSAGAR 0411488 N314201302458589 09/11/2020 8,815.00 0.00 -190,068,320.75

09/11/2020 VICTORIAVIMA 0411530 N314201302458590 09/11/2020 14,555.00 0.00 -190,082,875.75

09/11/2020 NEELU 0411582 N314201302458591 09/11/2020 13,281.00 0.00 -190,096,156.75

09/11/2020 ROHIT 0411604 N314201302458593 09/11/2020 2,359.00 0.00 -190,098,515.75

09/11/2020 ANJANIKUMARI 0385879 N314201302458594 09/11/2020 8,179.00 0.00 -190,106,694.75

09/11/2020 SRABANIMONDA 0385905 N314201302458596 09/11/2020 8,211.00 0.00 -190,114,905.75

09/11/2020 DEBASISHHALD 0386283 N314201302458598 09/11/2020 8,686.00 0.00 -190,123,591.75

09/11/2020 SANGEETADHUN 0299645 N314201302444724 09/11/2020 17,243.00 0.00 -190,140,834.75

09/11/2020 RINKUKUMARI 0349178 N314201302444725 09/11/2020 7,105.00 0.00 -190,147,939.75

09/11/2020 LALITAKERKET 0349180 N314201302444726 09/11/2020 7,394.00 0.00 -190,155,333.75

09/11/2020 000202700054448-NILESHABHIMANNYUTATE 011089959589 09/11/2020 7,450.00 0.00 -190,162,783.75

09/11/2020 SARITADEVI 0410971 N314201302452802 09/11/2020 7,551.00 0.00 -190,170,334.75

09/11/2020 ANKULKUMAR 0411173 N314201302452803 09/11/2020 10,423.00 0.00 -190,180,757.75

09/11/2020 AJAYKUMAR 0417698 N314201302458634 09/11/2020 8,816.00 0.00 -190,189,573.75

09/11/2020 JITENDRANATH 0417731 N314201302458635 09/11/2020 6,105.00 0.00 -190,195,678.75

09/11/2020 KAILASHMAHTO 0417750 N314201302458636 09/11/2020 10,638.00 0.00 -190,206,316.75

09/11/2020 AMITKUMAR 0417773 N314201302458637 09/11/2020 8,058.00 0.00 -190,214,374.75

09/11/2020 SUDHAKARARUM 0417796 N314201302458639 09/11/2020 3,953.00 0.00 -190,218,327.75

09/11/2020 RAMESHKUMAR 0417930 N314201302458640 09/11/2020 2,897.00 0.00 -190,221,224.75

09/11/2020 AVINASHSITAR 0417931 N314201302458641 09/11/2020 6,352.00 0.00 -190,227,576.75

09/11/2020 SHAILENDRARA 0417932 N314201302458643 09/11/2020 6,746.00 0.00 -190,234,322.75

09/11/2020 LALITAKASHIN 0417933 N314201302458644 09/11/2020 5,833.00 0.00 -190,240,155.75

09/11/2020 SANDEEPLAXMA 0417935 N314201302458646 09/11/2020 7,240.00 0.00 -190,247,395.75

09/11/2020 SACHINDINESH 0417936 N314201302458647 09/11/2020 6,818.00 0.00 -190,254,213.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

Statement From : 09/11/20    TO : 09/11/20

Account Branch

A/C Open Date
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Phone No.

Cust ID

Account Status
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RTGS/NEFT IFSC
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Email
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Pr.Code Br.Code

OTHER

: BENGALURU - RICHMOND ROAD
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  .
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: 080-61606161

: HDFC0000523

: theja@dtss.in

: 25,00,00,000.00 : INR

: 11220150 : 33 :523

: 05230330002236

: 19/06/2013

: Account Open Regular
Nomination     : Not Registered

560240022MICR :

NO 331/2 CORPORATE MILLER 3RD FLOOR

THIMMAIAH ROAD VASANTH NAGAR

BANGALORE

KARNATAKA

INDIA

560052

Expected AMB : 0.00

09/11/2020 THARAS 0419145 N314201302458648 09/11/2020 13,283.00 0.00 -190,267,496.75

09/11/2020 SUJATHASAGAD 0419146 N314201302458649 09/11/2020 13,283.00 0.00 -190,280,779.75

09/11/2020 LILASRIS 0419147 N314201302458650 09/11/2020 13,283.00 0.00 -190,294,062.75

09/11/2020 UMAMAGESHWAR 0419148 N314201302458651 09/11/2020 13,283.00 0.00 -190,307,345.75

09/11/2020 DINESHVEERAR 0419149 N314201302458653 09/11/2020 23,178.00 0.00 -190,330,523.75

09/11/2020 KARTHICKKANN 0419150 N314201302458654 09/11/2020 12,833.00 0.00 -190,343,356.75

09/11/2020 RANJTHKUMARE 0419151 N314201302458657 09/11/2020 13,283.00 0.00 -190,356,639.75

09/11/2020 MUNUSAMYONBA 0419152 N314201302458658 09/11/2020 18,664.00 0.00 -190,375,303.75

09/11/2020 HARIARUMUGAM 0419153 N314201302458659 09/11/2020 21,164.00 0.00 -190,396,467.75

09/11/2020 ALOGANATHAN 0419154 N314201302458660 09/11/2020 13,283.00 0.00 -190,409,750.75

09/11/2020 SHASHIDHARAA 0413379 N314201302458661 09/11/2020 15,900.00 0.00 -190,425,650.75

09/11/2020 KCHIKKANNA 0413382 N314201302458662 09/11/2020 15,900.00 0.00 -190,441,550.75

09/11/2020 NAVEENKUMARM 0413383 N314201302458664 09/11/2020 15,900.00 0.00 -190,457,450.75

09/11/2020 ERAJAKUMAR 0413385 N314201302458665 09/11/2020 15,900.00 0.00 -190,473,350.75

09/11/2020 RAMACHANDRAD 0413386 N314201302458666 09/11/2020 15,900.00 0.00 -190,489,250.75

09/11/2020 SARADHA 0410703 N314201302452809 09/11/2020 7,517.00 0.00 -190,496,767.75

09/11/2020 YGVENKATRAJU 0410866 N314201302452810 09/11/2020 8,789.00 0.00 -190,505,556.75

09/11/2020 RAJENKUMARMU 0410942 N314201302452811 09/11/2020 7,865.00 0.00 -190,513,421.75

09/11/2020 REHANANSARI 0410943 N314201302452812 09/11/2020 7,143.00 0.00 -190,520,564.75

09/11/2020 SHANTIHANSDA 0410944 N314201302452813 09/11/2020 7,456.00 0.00 -190,528,020.75

09/11/2020 LILAKUMARI 0410947 N314201302452814 09/11/2020 7,362.00 0.00 -190,535,382.75

09/11/2020 ANITABAGE 0410957 N314201302452816 09/11/2020 6,917.00 0.00 -190,542,299.75

09/11/2020 DEEPAKKUMARM 0410966 N314201302452817 09/11/2020 8,023.00 0.00 -190,550,322.75

09/11/2020 EKANTHAPPAR 0389189 N314201302452818 09/11/2020 11,055.00 0.00 -190,561,377.75

09/11/2020 SANDHYAKUMAR 0389230 N314201302452819 09/11/2020 8,180.00 0.00 -190,569,557.75

09/11/2020 SHANTHIBAI 0389470 N314201302452820 09/11/2020 3,962.00 0.00 -190,573,519.75

09/11/2020 PALLAVI 0389553 N314201302452821 09/11/2020 2,767.00 0.00 -190,576,286.75

09/11/2020 SHIVAGAMI 0389634 N314201302452822 09/11/2020 3,962.00 0.00 -190,580,248.75

09/11/2020 MALTIDEVI 0389651 N314201302452823 09/11/2020 9,824.00 0.00 -190,590,072.75

09/11/2020 FOOLESHWARTU 0389695 N314201302452825 09/11/2020 13,015.00 0.00 -190,603,087.75

09/11/2020 AKASHROY 0389717 N314201302452827 09/11/2020 8,593.00 0.00 -190,611,680.75

09/11/2020 SUDIPNEOGI 0389840 N314201302452829 09/11/2020 3,962.00 0.00 -190,615,642.75

09/11/2020 BISWAJITGHOS 0389842 N314201302452830 09/11/2020 10,360.00 0.00 -190,626,002.75

09/11/2020 RUPAKDUTTA 0389844 N314201302452831 09/11/2020 14,687.00 0.00 -190,640,689.75

09/11/2020 KAMLESH 0399026 N314201302452832 09/11/2020 8,799.00 0.00 -190,649,488.75

09/11/2020 DUJRAMBANJAR 0399056 N314201302452833 09/11/2020 11,799.00 0.00 -190,661,287.75

09/11/2020 ABHIJEETHRAV 0399095 N314201302452835 09/11/2020 24,978.00 0.00 -190,686,265.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM

                                    HDFC BANK LIMITED
       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House ,Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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M/S.  DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD

Statement From : 09/11/20    TO : 09/11/20
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Expected AMB : 0.00

09/11/2020 CHAKALILAKSH 0399135 N314201302452837 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -190,698,457.75

09/11/2020 BOKULABALAMA 0399138 N314201302452838 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -190,710,649.75

09/11/2020 AVDHESH 0411203 N314201302452804 09/11/2020 10,323.00 0.00 -190,720,972.75

09/11/2020 VIRVASINISOR 0411215 N314201302452805 09/11/2020 8,023.00 0.00 -190,728,995.75

09/11/2020 NKRISHNARAJ 0411220 N314201302452806 09/11/2020 3,563.00 0.00 -190,732,558.75

09/11/2020 ANIMESHPRAMA 0411255 N314201302452807 09/11/2020 11,336.00 0.00 -190,743,894.75

09/11/2020 PEUDEY 0411268 N314201302452808 09/11/2020 6,730.00 0.00 -190,750,624.75

09/11/2020 RAJSHREEROHI 0417938 N314201302458667 09/11/2020 5,833.00 0.00 -190,756,457.75

09/11/2020 ANUPAMRAJNAT 0417940 N314201302458668 09/11/2020 7,947.00 0.00 -190,764,404.75

09/11/2020 VISHALSUNILS 0417941 N314201302458669 09/11/2020 7,947.00 0.00 -190,772,351.75

09/11/2020 SANKETRAMCHA 0417942 N314201302458670 09/11/2020 7,947.00 0.00 -190,780,298.75

09/11/2020 SOKKALINGAM 0411633 N314201302458672 09/11/2020 15,475.00 0.00 -190,795,773.75

09/11/2020 SUNITAPATRAY 0411667 N314201302458673 09/11/2020 13,480.00 0.00 -190,809,253.75

09/11/2020 MAHANTHESHAM 0411676 N314201302458675 09/11/2020 14,426.00 0.00 -190,823,679.75

09/11/2020 SUMA 0411682 N314201302458676 09/11/2020 13,953.00 0.00 -190,837,632.75

09/11/2020 BHARATHKUMAR 0411771 N314201302458677 09/11/2020 15,771.00 0.00 -190,853,403.75

09/11/2020 GEETHANJALIS 0411774 N314201302458678 09/11/2020 10,743.00 0.00 -190,864,146.75

09/11/2020 HARSHAR 0411871 N314201302458679 09/11/2020 14,426.00 0.00 -190,878,572.75

09/11/2020 MJCHAITHANYA 0411872 N314201302458680 09/11/2020 14,309.00 0.00 -190,892,881.75

09/11/2020 IMTIYAZABDUL 0411915 N314201302458681 09/11/2020 9,379.00 0.00 -190,902,260.75

09/11/2020 BHAGIRATHISU 0411924 N314201302458682 09/11/2020 9,900.00 0.00 -190,912,160.75

09/11/2020 ANTONYA 0411932 N314201302458683 09/11/2020 14,426.00 0.00 -190,926,586.75

09/11/2020 VIKASVASAVE 0411968 N314201302458684 09/11/2020 12,505.00 0.00 -190,939,091.75

09/11/2020 NASIBBHAIVAS 0411970 N314201302458687 09/11/2020 2,663.00 0.00 -190,941,754.75

09/11/2020 NETHRAK 0411989 N314201302458688 09/11/2020 10,840.00 0.00 -190,952,594.75

09/11/2020 CHAITRAT 0412004 N314201302458689 09/11/2020 15,372.00 0.00 -190,967,966.75

09/11/2020 GOVINDA 0412018 N314201302458690 09/11/2020 15,372.00 0.00 -190,983,338.75

09/11/2020 VISHNUJATYAG 0412063 N314201302458691 09/11/2020 11,840.00 0.00 -190,995,178.75

09/11/2020 VIKASGAVIT 0412064 N314201302458692 09/11/2020 12,505.00 0.00 -191,007,683.75

09/11/2020 GOPAL 0412137 N314201302458694 09/11/2020 10,295.00 0.00 -191,017,978.75

09/11/2020 CHAKALINAGEN 0412200 N314201302458695 09/11/2020 3,862.00 0.00 -191,021,840.75

09/11/2020 ANANDCHINTUK 0412304 N314201302458696 09/11/2020 5,826.00 0.00 -191,027,666.75

09/11/2020 PRABHUSWAMYB 0413388 N314201302458698 09/11/2020 15,900.00 0.00 -191,043,566.75

09/11/2020 ARIGUNTAVENK 0413389 N314201302458699 09/11/2020 15,900.00 0.00 -191,059,466.75

09/11/2020 PRAKASHCHAND 0413393 N314201302458700 09/11/2020 15,900.00 0.00 -191,075,366.75

09/11/2020 LINGESHAG 0413394 N314201302458702 09/11/2020 17,651.00 0.00 -191,093,017.75

09/11/2020 SOURAVADHIKA 0413403 N314201302458703 09/11/2020 11,705.00 0.00 -191,104,722.75

Generation Date : 10-Nov-20 02:11 Requesting Branch code : SYSTEMGenerated by : SYSTEM
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       *Closing Balance includes funds enmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
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09/11/2020 MAREPPA 0412452 N314201302458705 09/11/2020 3,562.00 0.00 -191,108,284.75

09/11/2020 JABEDAHMEDLA 0412531 N314201302458706 09/11/2020 12,428.00 0.00 -191,120,712.75

09/11/2020 KUMMARISRILA 0399391 N314201302452839 09/11/2020 12,192.00 0.00 -191,132,904.75

09/11/2020 RANADHIRADHI 0407048 N314201302452840 09/11/2020 9,897.00 0.00 -191,142,801.75

09/11/2020 SURAGALASHES 0407076 N314201302452841 09/11/2020 7,858.00 0.00 -191,150,659.75

09/11/2020 BORRASHIVAKU 0407079 N314201302452842 09/11/2020 8,252.00 0.00 -191,158,911.75

09/11/2020 NARAYANAPPA 0407170 N314201302452843 09/11/2020 10,391.00 0.00 -191,169,302.75

09/11/2020 MANOHAR 0407661 N314201302452844 09/11/2020 3,962.00 0.00 -191,173,264.75

09/11/2020 ESSAMVINAY 0407811 N314201302452845 09/11/2020 17,453.00 0.00 -191,190,717.75

